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SALE:2:1: UNRECORDED INSTRUMENT.

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 BLOCK A NEW HOPE ESTATES UNIT 2

13448 M H 125 12/29/1997

HX Base Yr

8915 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,100 113.9000 68.34 143,514 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1710

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 46,744

FCP 400 25 100 2,734

FSP 288 40 115 3,144

FST 220 55 121 3,308

UOP 216 25 54 1,476

2,834 2,100 57,406

BAS= W21 S27 E63 N14 E1 N9 W1N4 UOP= N12 W18 FSP=  W24 S12
E24 N12$ S12 E18$ W42$ PTR= N30 FCP= N20 W20 FST= W11 S20 E11
N20$ S20 E20$ S30$.
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9
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12

18
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12

24

12
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20

20

20

FST

11

20

11

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


